For lighting signs, wall displays and building highlights, etc. Ideal
for illuminating external barbeques.
0 0
Has fully adjustable head allowing 360  rotation and 90  degree
elevation.
An adjustable head mounted on a 500mm arm. Available in 12
volt or with a built in 110 or 240 volt  transformer (Retro™) option.
Supplied in UV stable powder coated aluminium, solid copper or
316 stainless steel.
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
Sgnl - Sign Lite
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Sign Lite
 Cat. No. Sgnl
Luminaire Type
Sgnl SS - Sign Lite 316 Stainless Steel
(Accessories ordered separately)
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
5.9.1
Click here for specifications on this luminaire
Return to main index
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.                                Ver 1.2
130 Felton Mathew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2005 Hunza Holdings Ltd
144
5 11
16”
500
19¾”
500
19¾”
13
48
½”
17 8”
63.5
144
5 11
16”
2½”
63.5
2½”
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
MS - Metallic Silver
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
Material/Finish
CJK150
DFL
GG
HCL
/R
- CJK150 Cable Joint Kit
- Frost Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Retro™ Transformer
  110/240-12 volt
5.9.1
Return to main indexReturn to previous page
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.                                Ver 1.2
130 Felton Mathew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2005 Hunza Holdings Ltd
Luminaire Construction